
Annexure - 4

Amount in Rs. 

Date of 
Receipt

 Amount Claimed 
 Amount of Claim 

Admitted 
Nature of Claim 

 Amount covered 
by Guranatee 

Whether Related 
Party? 

 % voting 
share in CoC  

1 Canbank Factors Ltd 12.04.2022 19,43,27,220        18,84,74,731        Unsecured loan 18,84,74,731        No 4.82                -                  -                    58,52,489          -                        -
2 Adisun investment pvt ltd 13.04.2022 91,51,181             91,37,500             Unsecured loan -                        No 0.23                -                  -                    13,681               -                        -
3 Ramniwas dhoot 14.04.2022 2,38,17,557          1,80,98,524          Unsecured loan -                        Yes 0.46                -                  -                    57,19,033          -                        -
4 Ajay dhoot 14.04.2022 59,94,641             51,75,941             Unsecured loan -                        Yes 0.13                -                  -                    8,18,700            -                        -
5 Aditya dhoot 14.04.2022 2,83,96,204          2,33,93,404          Unsecured loan -                        Yes 0.60                -                  -                    50,02,800          -                        -

6 Advance transformers & equipment pvt ltd 14.04.2022 2,30,97,484          1,57,76,750          Unsecured loan -                        Yes 0.40                -                  -                    73,20,734          -                        -

7 Radhika Ajay Dhoot 14.04.2022 23,57,413             -                        Unsecured loan -                        Yes -                  -                  -                    23,57,413          -                        -
8 Priyanjali Abhishek Malpani 14.04.2022 33,48,197             16,96,050             Unsecured loan -                        Yes 0.04                -                  -                    16,52,147          -                        -
9 Shree kishoriju trading & investment pvt 14.04.2022 11,23,21,927        9,79,08,864          Unsecured loan -                        Yes 2.50                -                  -                    1,44,13,063       -                        -

10 Shree Rasbihari trading & investment pvt 14.04.2022 58,80,975             -                        Unsecured loan -                        Yes -                  -                  -                    58,80,975          -                        -
11 Smita dhoot 14.04.2022 66,94,122             49,93,088             Unsecured loan -                        Yes 0.13                -                  -                    17,01,034          -                        -
12 Ambit Finvest Private Limited 14.04.2022 67,59,625             64,15,280             Unsecured loan 64,15,280             No 0.16                -                  -                    3,44,345            -                        -

42,21,46,546        37,10,70,132        19,48,90,011        9.48                -                  -                    5,10,76,414       -                        -

Name of Corporate Debtor: IMP Powers Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29th March, 2023
List of Creditors as on 1st January, 2023

 Amount of 
Claim not 
admitted 

 Claim under - 
verification 

Remarks S. No. Name of Creditors 

Details of Claim Received Details of Claims Admitted 
 Amount of any 
Mutual Dues, 

that may be Set-
off  

List of Unsecured Secured Financial Creditors (other than Financial Creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim


